CHINA

(605) 339-1881
Dine In & Carry Out

Appetizers
Egg Roll (1) pe 1.75
Fried Wontons (8) pc 3.95
Chicken Wings (6) pc 6.50
Crab Rangoon (4) pc 6.50
Pot Sticker.......ccoeureseneees (4) pc 6.00.....(6) pc 8.00
Beef Stick (1) pc 8.95
Soup
Egg Drop Soup 1.75
Hot & Spicy Soup.» 1.75
Wonton Soup 1.75
Vegetable Tofu Soup 9.75
House Wonton Soup 9.75
House Noodle Soup 9.75
Poultry
Served with Steamed Rice Or Fried Rice SM LG
Lemon Chicken 7.95 12.00
Sweet & Sour Chicken...................... 7.95 12.00
Chicken Delight 7.95 12.00
Chicken Broccoli 7.95 12.00
Almond Chicken 7.95 12.00
Cashew Chicken 7.95 12.00
Sesame Chicken 7.95 12.00
Hot & Spicy General Chicken.M...... 7.95  12.00
Hot & Spicy Garlic Chicken.M........ 795 12.00
Hot & Spicy Kung Pao Chicken . 7.95 12.00
Hot & Spicy Hunan Chicken.M....... 7.95 12.00
Hot & Spicy Szechwan Chicken.\. 7.95 12.00
Hot & Spicy Ta-Chin Chicken.M.... 7.95 12.00
Hot & Spicy Fragrant ChickenM.... 7.95  12.00
Moo Goo Gai Pan 7.95 12.00
Pineapple Chicken N 795 12.00
Orange Chicken hN 7.95 12.00
Mandarin Chicken.™ 7.95 12.00
Moo Shu Chicken 7.95 12.00
Chicken & Snow Peapods................. 7.95 12.00

Kiwanis Ave
Holly Ave
Western Ave

B

Western Mall

Shrimp

Served with Steamed Rice Or Fried Rice
Happy Family
Sweet & Sour Shrimp..........cceceeeeeneeee
Vegetable Shrimp
Hot & Spicy Fragrant Shrimp&. .....
Hot & Spicy Szechwan Shrimp:&....
Triple Delight
Cashew Shrimp
Hot & Spicy Kung Pao Shrimpfﬁs....
Broccoli Shrimp
Shrimp Snow Peapods........cccecereunneee
Shrimp & Lobster Sauce...................

Beef

Served with Steamed Rice Or Fried Rice
Beef Delight
Beef & Broccoli
Mongolian Beef
Pepper Steak
Hot & Spicy Szechwan Beef M.
Hot & Spicy Hunan Beef.- N
Hot & Spicy House Special Beef. .

Sesame Beef
Hot & Spicy General 1703 A S
Beef & Snow Peapods...............cceu.....

Pork

Served with Steamed Rice Or Fried Rice
Pork Delight
Hot & Spicy Hunan Pork- Moo,
Hot & Spicy Szechwan PorkM........
Moo Shu Pork
Sweet & Sour Pork

SM
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
9.50
9.50
8.95
8.95
8.95

SM
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
9.50
9.50
9.50
8.95

SM
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95

2302 W. 41st Street Sioux Falls, SD 57103

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

LG
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
14.95
14.95
13.95
13.95
13.95

LG
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
13.95

LG
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

10:30am — 9:00pm
10:30am — 7:00pm
10:30am — 8:00pm
10:30am — 8:00pm

Thursday
Friday

Chow Mein or Lo Mein
(Crispy Noodle) (Soft Noodle)

Served with Steamed Rice Or Fried Rice SM
Vegetable Chow Mein or Lo Mein......... 7.50
Chicken Chow Mein or Lo Mein............ 7.50
Beef Chow Mein or Lo Mein..........ceeeee.. 7.95
Pork Chow Mein or Lo Mein.......cccceeeeeee 7.50
Shrimp Chow Mein or Lo Mein............. 7.95
Combination Chow Mein or Lo Mein.... 7.95

Egg Fu Young

Served with Steamed Rice Or Fried Rice SM
Chicken Egg Fu Young 7.95
Pork Egg Fu Young 7.95
Vegetable Egg Fu Young........c.cccceeuereenes 7.95
Beef Egg Fu Young 8.95
Shrimp Egg Fu Young 8.95
Combination Egg Fu Young...........ccc..... 8.95

Fried Rice
Vegetable Friend Rice 7.50
Chicken Friend Rice 7.50
Beef Friend Rice 7.95
Shrimp Friend Rice 7.95
Pork Friend Rice 7.50
Ham Friend Rice 7.95
Combination Fried Rice 7.95
Vegetables

Served with Steamed Rice Or Fried Rice SM
Vegetable Delight 7.50
Hot & Spicy Fragrant Vegetable.i?.\. ....... 7.50
Snow Peapods & Water Chestnuts......... 7.50

Wednesday 10:30am — 8:00pm
10:30am — 8:00pm
10:30am — 9:00pm

LG
11.15
11.15
11.95
11.15
11.95
11.95

LG
11.95
11.95
11.95
13.95
13.95
13.95

11.15
11.15
11.95
11.95
11.15
11.95
11.95

LG
11.50
11.50
11.50

Prices, menu and hours subject to change.



